Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alice King - (1236383) - Hadleigh and Sudbury Swimming CI - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

5:29.81
5:35.42
6:10.60
7:01.87
7:34.11

Swims in Date Order

Time

5:29.81
5:35.42
6:10.60
7:01.87
7:34.11

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

344
327
243
164
132

WA Pts

344
327
243
164
132

Round

F
F

Round

F
F

Date

16/11/18
2411117
11/11/16
30/10/15
28/11/14

Date

16/11/18
241117
11/11/16
30/10/15
28/11/14

Meet

Stowmarket Club Championships 2018
Stowmarket Club Championships 2017
Stowmarket Club Championships 2016
Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015

Stowmarket Club Champs

Meet

Stowmarket Club Championships 2018
Stowmarket Club Championships 2017
Stowmarket Club Championships 2016
Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015

Stowmarket Club Champs

Venue

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Venue

Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket
Stowmarket

Stowmarket

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4

Club Swam Under Level

Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4
Stowmarket 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



