Alice King - (1236383) - Hadleigh and Sudbury Swimming Cl - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:29.81	344	F	16/11/18	Stowmarket Club Championships 2018	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
5:35.42	327	F	24/11/17	Stowmarket Club Championships 2017	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
6:10.60	243	F	11/11/16	Stowmarket Club Championships 2016	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
7:01.87	164		30/10/15	Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
7:34.11	132		28/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:29.81	344	F	16/11/18	Stowmarket Club Championships 2018	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
5:35.42	327	F	24/11/17	Stowmarket Club Championships 2017	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
6:10.60	243	F	11/11/16	Stowmarket Club Championships 2016	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
7:01.87	164		30/10/15	Stowmarket SC Club Championships 2015	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4
7:34.11	132		28/11/14	Stowmarket Club Champs	Stowmarket	Stowmarket	4